
　　大船渡市民文化会館 調光回路／DMXアドレス相対表

DMX
add.

DMX
add.

40A LINEＣＷＣ

空き 33～512

作業灯回路

30A LINE
40A LINE

ＦＣ

負荷名称

客席-9

廊下-1

客席-4

客席-7

客席-8

負荷名称

29

30

24

27

28

19 東西上-1

20 東西上-2

17 東西下-1

18 東西下-2

15 LB4-3

16 LB4-4

14 LB4-2

22 客席-2

13 LB4-1

21 客席-1

12 LB3-4 32 廊下-3

11 LB3-3 31 廊下-2

10 LB3-2

26 客席-6

9 LB3-1

25 客席-5

8 LB2-4

7 LB2-3

23 客席-3

6 LB2-2

5 LB2-1

4 LB1-4

2 LB1-2

3 LB1-3

1 LB1-1

フロア図面

ＦＣ下

ＦＣ中央

ＦＣ奥下 ＦＣ奥上

ＦＣ上

ギャラリー図面

CWC-2

CWC-3

CWC-1

CWC-5

CWC-7

CWC-9

CWC-4

CWC-6

CWC-8

CWC-10


